L9 Jnoldl wwloaall coguwy aadl

Schedule of Charges

Customer Services

Finance J2goiJl Account Services Fees (AED) (ro®)2a) ro g Jl Jbwall wloas
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 duiguao 9algui Jlan) Remit to ATM 10.50 (maximum) ((sunsl 125) 1050 sVl @lnll e Jga doan
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 52.50 52.50 402 Gelyu/2iloV dalgu Jlao| Al Islami Business Online Jloell gaV ygl seoluwyl
Other Certificates & Statements 5250 52.50 AUl @lalellg wlalgiul elgil 200 Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate caoidi il (0g410J uulu JalJl olua olualdl ggi
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 blusll o5l Jlavn| dale) Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 /88 5025 263 263 525 /788 1,050 Ulao Juouwddl rogquuyy
Award Full Payment 50 50 JwolaJl 2l 6lsla o wludial wdb Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao O] Fal el La W SYTV:)
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (d69lgodl aie) JuoSD]l Jlawiuwl wlls Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao O jue Ol dugiudl Ol
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 26.25 26.25 Jlodl oAl JuSgild uom JlaleS roae Billers wbuuwgoll yuilgs
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques wlSui/ §adi Qo Dubai Economic Department Fee 1050 10.50 dualnisVl duodiUl 6 51a roquuyy
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - Sl Dlwald §26Ul ool jlo) Emaratech Fee 21 21 elilylol roguu)
Stop Payment of Cheques - Per Cheque Leaf (Police Letter)* 52.50 52.50 *(éUp Juudl d69lgo 10)) Eluul dd)g JoJ - Eluul ©ldy) flydubai Fee 105 105 U3 B8 rogu)
*Charges will be revised with effect from 19 June, 2024. For summary of changes, visit www.dib.ae/updates www.dib.ae/updates cilpueill gaalo (sie eWbW 2024 guigy 19 o [jliel (scolwdl sua eliod dud yr ol loarl oguu) dndy Juaes rodiuus Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 dyjlaidl suaroguuy
Issuing a Manager’s Cheque in UAE Currency dudaoll ioely jya0 el Jlao) Emaar Fee 10.50 1050 Jloc| roguu)
Bank Customers 31.50 3150 LU wbluadl ulan . - o
Banks (special clearing) 105 105 (dnlh dnldo) Egiyll InVEStment Deposrts ) LlO\.l-l-lJJ QJlﬂng
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque 5250 52.50 a0 el ele]] Broken Deposit aagagll -
Demand Draft Issuance 250 >250 Wiga Jlasl Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the SJoddull elegll (9 alda cudy sidl ddeall daodl uwbwl (sue £l Lpludial (ol :6)guuusodl @ilagdl /doesagdl sde il
Demand Draft Cancellation 2l 21 aiga clol] applicable savings account profit rate JuaUl Ul (U dudnodl ol Jaeo cas & piuduoll
Standing Order Instructions Coo el Sl ol Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit ¢l yo wjlaoll anag gilagll yljgi
Standing Order Execution Charges dogaliuoll wlosdeidl 11455 o g One year deposit mare than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% 0au0 100 o 1151 6anlg diw 62.0J doiag
Within DIB Accounts Free Ulao S0Vl (sua ey wblus gosd One vear deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% waulo 100 ¢o Jél anlg diuw 620d douag
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges S5 s0ll@ynollroguuy+26.25 aljloVl adga Jala g ual &giu (sul Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% wauldo 100 oo 15T jguil deuul daoJ doiag
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25 + TT charges 510U ddigadl coguuy + 26.25 ljloVl ddga ¢ yla sual egis Ul Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 35% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% g0 100 ¢o &l gl o Gaod doyag
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 1050 douniuuoll louloill 1o’ Six months deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 9% 22% 11% 45% Wgulo 100 oo JiST jguil diuw 620 doyag
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 1050 o | il elo] Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 5% 16% 7% 41% a0 100 o JsiI il diuw a.0d douag
i I 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0, 0 ) ) P Lt Lan .
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jowlodl elidlg ddoedlg aludl cua calias a8 sl odl Egiudl roguu) Three moniths deposit more than 100 milion >2% 2% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% wgsLo 100 yoo JA5] bl &l G20) deyag
i il 9 9 9 9 22% 9% 4% 31% : : 51 4 gl 5\ 6 4
Authorisation to the Bank STRTIIY Three months deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 3% 0 0 0 0 wauo 100 yo dgl J020l d3W dao0J deyag
) ' i One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 22% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% Waulo 100 oo ji5l1anlg gl da0d doyag
To cover the Current Account from the customer's other accounts under the same number (per transaction) 21 21 (030 JD)) rog Il ywd) cun’ Jooleliodd jalubua oo syl wluwall duh ol . N ) .
At o “ R R i One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% a0 100 o Jsl anlg jouw daod deyag

thorisati icati - . . il Jhal aie 8 ‘ .

FeRaen AppTEEten (one-off) Al Jaf ale 0,0 Jgd Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% 2% 4% 0% 4% S il Aall Glws
Coverage Cancellation 1050 1050 ol o)) Savings Account 14% 11% 1% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% Al Gliun
Inward Remittances Ga)lgl wiigall E-Savings Account 25% 19% - - - - - - UG B2V Olwus
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - <Ll 38 bl ulan] guainuodl oluald dsla ol (dudall dloelU gl romjall) @9l jolgl /elign) 2-in-1 Account 9% 7% B B _ B} B} B} 1 562 Obuo
Collection of Cheque 1050 + Telex charges WSl roguuy + 1050 b Junaj Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JWbU 1 b Ui jhal olwua
Outward Remittances djalnall wligall Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% ((sw8¥l 2]l UVl oo ujlrodl dnn
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges SIS0l énollrogu)+ 5.25 (gl Jal) el sdooleliod cadygudl/gus iy *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion el 1281 69g s ual duinl llor goriy 18*
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges 515 1odl@ynollroguuy +1.05 (@Jgall Jala) dudymodl gl ygl seoluwdl doan JUA oo Ll suoleiod cudyguull/yus iy o

R " " .. L .. Cards gl yJl

By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (gl g8 il sdooleliod cudyguull / g iy -

By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (@gall ey dusynoll gy ygl seoluwl doas JUs ¢o elil sdoleiod cudyguudl / guS iy el [Fae dugiondl cogaJl

Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 52,50 5250 duudaldoo) (9o Euul Jlan) Sl winoll /el gL

. , . . . o . o e -~ S Signature Juiiueuw Infinite cuia

Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 1050 10,50 duudnlddoo) S9ymno elub clo] Classic Reward/Gold Platinum

Collection of Cheque’ 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (550l Ugau 84 .ugleil uudan Jga cosd 52.50) Jail roguy + 105 el Junad Allslami Charge Card 315 420 1050 N/A 22g) N/A 22g) S3pidl oAl (ol dslay

Returned cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 dJgal ¢ )b Ugauwo Elul elad)l Prime Covered Card Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao L;Lé‘; Free Ulao GUaooJl roul dsliny

Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10.50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT cuoyguudl/ yws il roguuy + 10,50 (4o juidl dB8lgo 210)) agall gjla diga / i 9l flydubai Covered Card 3675 N/A 2aq) 55 78750 N/A 2aq, Blnéoll 542 ss dsliy

Express Transfer Processing Fee 3675 3675 92301 Jagaill 4034 roguw) Consumer Cashback Card™™ N/A 25q) ¥ 210 26145 N/A 25q) NA asgy | 260 ala il Ly usol ddlay

Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jawlodl eliwdlg dollg aludl i @liAad a8 :duwlpod! Egiudl roguuy irates Skumerds Covered Card " ! i ! e Year 1: 1,575 - sJqil o Year 1: 2625 - sJqil dul Ol j2)1g 5L Glhé ol clslayl
_suljLoVl roa ! do.ou dud gl colSik y B 2 Year 2 onwards: 735 :laaey Log éauiliJl diuuull Year 2 onwards: 1,575 : leaey Log dauslidl il LoVl

“Cheques in AED Currency | | | deludl e (oWl (5ua & €948 0o €48 51 sl Ganiodl duyell LoVl 0460 &y 8l e 6jaladl elS il rogad) ol 3] « SHAMS Covered Card N/A angy ¥ N/A angy ¥ 208,95 52395 73395 SUao .ol yuosl d8lay

e |f cheques issued from any UAETbased banklare presented at any DIB br‘anch by 10:.00 AMon a vvorlgng/busmess day, they will @lloll G o @lg) 90 @lEuiul Golats ul b iy ool gy L] 39 LinJleo Faiuus 09y (38 Bl 1000 _ i} o i} -

be processed on the same working day, provided the cheques comply with UAE Central Bank regulations. 5.50J1 6an ko]l dugse)l Other Fee & Charges for all Covered & Charge Cards S8l con Al wlélayg GUnsoll wldlayl sue (5al 0oguy
¢ (Cheques deposited via the DIB Cash Deposit Machine (CDM) will be processed within two working days, provided the cheques . . . L. . o s LT LT . .

Com(éﬂy vvithDUAE Central Bank regu|atioas' e ’ BrA P ! o 5090 Jis Lpalleo rodpuws ol (sua ehi) ao)l saoil €l 0ol JUB uo deagoll wlbild duily - Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 9450 94.50 (dloloo J) 5261l cunuul gy
Please Note: «8i=sodoantolidnellliolf 9ino olg) 20 WISl gglgu ulb s Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per Transaction) 26.25 26.25 (@ oleo Ja)) a5 uwlog 1jue) (sUgall 526l il roguuy
e Processing times may be affected by public holidays or other exceptional circumstances. In such cases, the processing will . ) _ ) mw' SRH Undertaking 1o donate due 1o Late P : nst 536 25 53625 s tial Al " UL ol F

resume on the next available working day. 58 dnlooJl Uil oduw el 028 Jio (58 .5 AUl adUiiuuyl @il gl duouw Jl claelU dalleod! wildgl 5L a8 ndertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) : - (@ J2)) jaliodl alaud! ade e3000U roljiU

Yl zlodl Joolrogy Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (wddo JS)) ((55A1/05 3820 rons) Jlauwiuwl gl jlanl dale] roguu)
Bank Statements (received from the branch) (€381 g0 2L oY) wlhluall ealdguinsS Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (b J5)) ul douuud dAu) rogu)
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (6)92US) aulall 6 Slwin e ris Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime upto 3.69% %369 duls) oYl yludb jajlg §Lw uwoaiy Ua ol eldlaudd) roduw (sule (53l i Jaoo
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (0)g2 J2)) d@83bw 620 wlun S and MyHome Covered Cards) (s asthyg ol astaig ey |48t 5a g
, . . . Upgrade Fee™ 288.75 288.75 #*dug 1 iJl roguuy
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (2nlgJl counad)) dualiieVl 6jgl A judl jue olbwa S
. International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount dloloodldoud g0 %3.70 (doleo J5)) (suljloll oeadl Iae Lo) (sUgall polaaiowll roguu
Post-dated Cheques &9l ddago wls il i i
o o International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) 2.09% of transaction amount dJoleodl doud o %2.09 (doleo J5)) (suljloll o jal)) (sUgall rolaaiuudl roguw)
For collection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) - - (dwgiao o) el ubwal Junaill o o . T o
o _ Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) 0.94% of the outstanding amount dlole odd dudiiodl doudll o %0.94 (U yloddW audela il dulhoidl roguuy g
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) 21 1 (el J2J) Jolelodl ubwad Junail] i _
. . Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao swoluwl (sua ey eluul Jue alaudl
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 21 21 Jooleiodl udds wuwa eluuudl elayiuwlg dale) . ) )
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao <ud )iVl dslnug dealil aslnuld dugioudl roguus gl
. Losadl o 1A Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, . . W0 32811 @92Jl Jio) dyad il loleolig ddjaidl el kiniod 6aioodl @92l dna
Account Ser\”ces = | wlo Balance Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc.)™ s below wuiigallls =] . Joo Dl 2um I Jugaig .6 ool alaudl dnag  aum Jl Jugaig .dslngl
. Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (Ll J9J) duiglao dalgu Jlaol
Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25 26.25 ()01 6 YUA adle ol 1a]) wlualdl Gle roguu) . . -
(Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. agllgyla seoluwl sua eliwd aoyidl jue sVl slinll djgal guo $28Ul cunuull roguu)
Al Islami Current Account Sl swluwll wLua In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card. dJaoollaslndl wljio guon ddlolg dolluldusill b (e
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 () wlwadl d0ls rogu Bank’s discretionary reward will be reduced proportionally till the outstanding instalments are paid by the customer. .8 1iod! b lusll aluy Jwoleiod! 096y sin wuwlido JSuiu éuasidl 6lelaoll hueaiu eliudl cogduu
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1151 gl oy 3,000 Lgus (s gl s Jl Jaeo gg Sy (sidl bbundl i) jgui U5 g anl rogqu Jgl (58 ron A Cash vvilthdravval advance charges will avpply on transaction made at merchgnt categorized by VISA /MasterCard as non-financial e @uning05 25 iunlo /126 Jud g0 ain ol jalill ale 040 (sl wiloleod! e 328l ol gy Gl odw
) _ ) ” "’ o T institution such as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and U jAaodl doudll dslng Juon) / elyulig (el Jugaidl yuudg) dudlodl cabdinlig duninll ddoellg 6 3ouodl doedl Jivo dullo

Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves) (1st free) 26.25 26.25 (sulao JgV (dnom 25) wleuuidl Lisga Jlan| roquu ff Travelers Cheques g dunlowd] olE g
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 1050 (3uiJb alao 6 Jg) (0anlglldlolool)) @ynllroguuy | | Effective 10 May 2025, Annual fee of AED 261,45 and AED 210 will be applicable on Consumer Cashback Platinum Card and a5l e Wiljlo) Lomya 210g Wiljlol Lo.sya 26145 douby dugiuw roguu duudn roduw 2025 gulo 10 oo el =
Al Islami 2-in-1 Account 1 519 2 swoluwdl wlua Consumer Cashback Reward Card respectively gl se (5281 ala it @ jaodl g ol d8Unug (5281 ala K auwiiidl ¢y |
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25% *26.25 (Jguidd) Ul &L roguw Al Islami Debit Card ronAl  swoluwdl ddlay
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1051 gl o a 3,000 Lgug S0l 1w i Jaeo ygy sidl bl suiiud) jul J5 go aniroqy Jgl 9 onAT New Debit Card Free Ulao 6111 ronA dsliay
‘Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (wlhaor 10) wlayuidl Jida Jlan] roguu ) Renewal Free Ulao aslndl uanj
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (jguidu éwilan 6 Jg)) (Ganlglléddolool)) @lynllrogu Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem) Free Ulao (éuds Ul U Ja) @8l jlas] dale] gl Jlauwiowl
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @iicodd aunbwll @leadl by sdlegadl sy cull gleaiw adall juleo (sde Jgnnall Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request) 26.25 26.25 (b U5 (@8] sl aé 1 gl dslinudl glags gl )l Ja) délay jlan] dale] gi Jladiuwl
Al Islami Current Account Plus unly 5yl swoluwdl wlua Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 5625 © ) o1l o dA (g
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26257 "eb.es (4 Cbwall o roguw) Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) (L dloloo JaJ) 2 gl Jsla o) @il a2 619a] o 52801 !
“‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (115l gl rom)a 3,000 Lgus (55000l 1uo i Jaeo ygsy (il ebbuuadl (suibuu) jgu U5 oo aalrogy Jgl (56 oAb Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) (. ioloo '6 S lAl ygleil aBh o (o &gall ¢ s ol dayli jut Sj0nl oo a6l |

Cheque bookissuance (25 leaves) 625 625 (@a0o 23) Bl 359 Jlao] roguy Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC 21 (per transaction) (unw doleo J5J) 21 sl ygleidl dahio ¢ jlag édgl i eudd aeul jue 6 jgal goo (gasidl anuudl
’ i ' : 50 (JuiJu awulao 6 Jdl janlg)l ddo 51l ¥ : "

Teller fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 1050 1050 (4ginb ailao © Ug) (Gaclgllaloleol) Shnllrogi) Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (doloo JaJ) 1 oVl Uala sl edgind sUllslinll djgal e aum i ge rolleiuwl
Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month) (3g2uJ) juoo wbuwal dygrrell coguuy , o , ) C )

Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (@oloo J5J) 3 saudAJl ygleUl déhio ¢rowd Al egiod (sl slindl djgal jue 1w i ge roleiswl
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of cocq 5550 sudl &y yguidl Gam Ul ulanl gudooleliodl elaclg romya 35,000 - 15,000 2w sl Jgaodl il elac] ' , " , ) ’ _ L L o
AED 100,000 or more are exempted : ' " Gas ng 0.0)2100,000 11 Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@loloo JaJ) 1 whlol Jala s 3l Ggid (Ul il 6 jgal jue dnggjo dloloo
Pension AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 5250 5250 083 35,000 - rou@32 15,000 52 el il Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 4095permonth - 4guiil 594095 (readl wlslh) (i) a910.0)l ciloleod d)los oguu)
Al Islami Savings Account uggnlll stoMayl s International Usage Fee (Non AED) 3.25% of transaction amount daJoleodldosd o %3.25 (sullo¥l o)l lae Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuVl roguu
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) ol s roguy International Usage Fee (AED) 2.09% of transaction amount dloleodl doxs o %2.09 ((sIhLoYl romjal)) (sJgall rolaniuwl roguu)
“Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1151 gl ro@y2 3,000 Lgud 534501 1o I J22.0 gg-ay (sl eabluadl (i) 1gud JS wo anl rogy Jgl (59 oA s All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise Ui @la sde uaiy rod Lo suljloll romjay oy jlnoJdig roguudl gion
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (JguiuJu dlao 6 Jqi) (0anlgll ddoleod)) Wlynll roguuf

For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

For Shaatir account and E Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

Electronic Banking Services

Dubai Islamic Bank

g rialll s noll wloaall

@idodd duuwlull Gl gy sdl egadl sy ¢ bl gloaiouy ddall juleo (sde Jgnall
@od duntull @il gl (Ul ega dl s w1l e swoluull Jagil ulua g 1r9gild ol bua cU il gloaiuwl dudall juleo sue Jgnall
Jr9gidl wldlao ubua

Al Islami Personal Finance

Sl Jag-oidd swoluwyl

Due diligence and documentation fee

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

(rom)a 2,620 (sundl an rom)a 520 (sual 29) Jugoidl £Juo doad yo %1.05

elaiiuodl @igig auiloidVl duwlyal roguuy

Bonus Saver Account Undertaking to donate due to late payment Upto AED 175 om)1175 aule) JAUoJl alaud! aie e Ju3UU rol jJUI
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 () Sluall 45lo rog ) Persanal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED o)1 520 (sual 19) JugolJl ©1uo doud cio %1.05 G13g7g loleoJlg AUl Jigoil wlol iUl eron) ro)
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (3351 gl rouma 3,000 Lgus S0l 1w i Jaeo ygay sidl abluadl suiiud) jeul J5 go 1l rog Jgl Y oA’ and documentation fee 2,620) (ro@)n 2,620 (sundl an lailioused!
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (juguidU dlao 6 Jg)) (0anlglialoleol)) $lynllrogu) Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation against Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050 o2 1,050 (sunsl ang roumja 315 (sual any / éu o iVl doyaglJ ealaiiousod! Guigig duilodiVil duwlyal coguuy
Al Islami Payroll Account WilgJl ulani seoluwll wlua Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security *dJ5qgll
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (1uiud)) bl 9o rogquu ) Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000 o2 10,000 (sundl an gi %1 el s goo Jugoddd 15 el alaudl roguuy
*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing Joelldga glyalg imid swoluwll sua el Juleo (e Uy roguudl g * Early Settlement from other Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000 o2 10,000 (sundi an gl %1 Jaleliy geo Jugoddd 15501 aludl roguuy
) » " Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee AED 26250 o2 262.50 Al Jygoddlddgan dale] roguuy

wa kala DepOSIt dJl59J| QJlﬂg Installment deferment processing charges AED 105 romJ2105 bl Jual wlelinl roguu)

*Jall dugb &Sl dayag
Long Term Wakala Deposit*

Profit Entitlement in case of
Premature Liquidation

*3LSgJl @ilag
Wakala Deposit*

Bl Ui g %0
0% of Wakala Profit

Bl eyl gwo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

Deposit liquidation within
1-30 days (up to 1 month)

a1l Ui g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

B Uyl g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

Depaosit liquidation within
31-60days (1 - 2 months)

Bl el gwo %30
30% of Wakala Profit

Al by gwo %30
30% of Wakala Profit

Deposit liquidation within
61-90 days (2 - 3 months)

a1 gl el oo %35
35% of Wakala Profit

a1 gl el o %35
35% of Wakala Profit

Depaosit liquidation within
91-180 days (3 - 6 months)

c Ll wila s gll @ilag
*a-’- - II
Monthly Profit Payment
Wakala Deposit*

B Uyl g %0
0% of Wakala Profit

UG Ul o %25
25% of Wakala Profit

Bl gl gwo %30
30% of Wakala Profit

gl cuji o %35
35% of Wakala Profit

cWwiladg
*Loado dcgdaoll
Advance Profit Payment
Wakala Deposit*

*§)ioll JlS5gll dayag
Recurring Wakala Deposit*

Y mHl glaaiuwl
§3910Jl dpaniJl Wla

Bl gl goo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

JUa doyagll S
(Jgu (svin) rogu 30- 1

B Uyl gwo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

B U g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

JVa deyagdl juusS
(Jgw2-1) rogy60-31

gl cugl g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

UGB Uyl g %30
30% of Wakala Profit

JUa doyag)l S
(Jgu 3-2) rogy 90- 61

UGB U g %30
30% of Wakala Profit

a1 gl eugl o %35
35% of Wakala Profit

JVA desagdl juusS
() 6-3) r0gu 180-91

gl gl g %35
35% of Wakala Profit

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Notes:

2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer’s application gets declined

Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance

1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application

0a2lgdega (sua alauwdl adyb ¢ Jygoddi

:alhalo

Jugod wudds (J5J daalg 6o ddoleodl calailiuuog dudilodiiVl duwlyall roguu g (Gudal (1
i As) el Jb (59 roguu i el Jiuwl oy V(2

J2goidl aalel / agyldl eslalyall /ealybasdl Jag-oid (seoluwl

Due Diligence and Documentation fee
Undertaking to donate due to late payment
Early Settlement Charges

Installment Deferment Processing Charges

Notes:

1% of remaining balance or Max AED 10,000

1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

AED 175 om)a 175

AED 105 per deferment aalgl JualidJ rom)a 105

(ro@)1 2,620 sundl an romya 520 (sual 11) Jugoddl &l doud o %1.05

r0.0)210,000 (508l an gl séuiodl @luodl Jol go %1

laiizuodlg duilodidvil duwlyal roguusy
saliod! aluwdl aie e 050U ol 50V
5u0dl aludl roguy

blusll Jual alelynl roguu)
:alhalo

JJgod wdds J5J danlg 6 o ddoleodl aulaiiuuog duilodidVl duwlyl roguuy Gulnli (1
Jooleiodl Jus o 0dlel] gl ddnll jag) rod Jb (59 roguudl el piuwl oy U (2

Deposit liquidation within A Uyl gwo %40 Bl Ui gwo %40 B gl Ui gwo %40 B Ul g %40 a5l el goo %40 JUA doyagll S .
181-365 days (6 - 12 months) 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit (g 12-6)r0gy365-181 customer Ser\llces
Deposit liquidation within a1 gzl o %45 B gl el owo %50 gl cUji o %45 AU Ul yo %45 JIA doJag]l puS )
NA XJ ) . . . - - - - . o
366-720 days (12 - 24 months) 45% of Wakala Profit 50% of Wakala Profit 45% of Wakala Profit 45% of Wakala Profit 9 (1o 24-12) roqy 720- 366 Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer utlolaioll go Utle &ygausoll daqipoll w500l
Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105 105 (528 alauwg dunjlag dudala dpvlbo) WS 1w agagroae)
Deposit liquidation within B gl Uyl o %60 A deag)l oS ’ o
721-1080 days (24 - 36 months) NA 229, 60% of Wakala Profit NA 239, NA 29, NA 29, (10200 36 - 24) r0gs 1080~ 721 Retumed Murabana Cheques (DIB) 105 105 d22710 &0 bl LS
Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 26.25 26.25 (Juulodl onAll) WS 1w agagroael
Deposit liquidation within aBgleuji oo %70 JUa doyag]l S e . . . o 5
y A Y , . - ) . 2
1081-1440 days (36 - 48 months) NA aagu 20% of Wakala Profit NA angy NA angy NA angy (b 48- 36) roq) 1440~ 1081 Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (B jadai] - suse) joll aogy yod wlalgin
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 5250 52.50 oVl (s dualnisVl jilgald 6 jalnl ealalguiul
Deposit liquidation within a5 gl Ui g %80 JUA doyag)l S n , . o o
1441-1800 days (48 - 60 months) NA angyV 80% of Wakala Profit NA a2gyV NA aagy V NA angyV (b 60- 48) o 1800 - 1441 Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 5250 5250 Jwoleiodl udds wuwn (@alino wlgal / (5340 Jolldogy yod clalgi
Copying Documents wlaifionodl duwd
Deposit liquidation within gl cUji o %50 AU gl go %50 JIA doJagll puS .
721-1800 days (24 - 60 months) NA angy NA angy 50% of Wakala Profit 0% of Wakala Profit NA angy (1o 60- 24) r0q, 1800 - 721 Old document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 10.50 (anlgJl aiisuodd) dduw oo Js! Lpude a0 ealailiouo
Old document - More than one year (per document) 21 21 (2nlg]l Aiiouodd) ddow wo 1551 Lode oo @ilaibouo
Deposit Lockers waliloll giljia
Maximiser Wakala Deposit waeclaill ajlgell wli AJSgJl gilag _ . :
Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (25U ,811lg 650 992)) &l Al (e ol
In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e, the profit rate applicable for a88io0Jl Ul goo %0.5 Lajas dolys uluwial roduuw éuaclnil ajlgell ¢ila a5 gl @ilag @i Yo Yol Gl ddla (59 , - )
the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty deJaglldaod small size (annually) 1,050 1050 (Lgiw) pealiroanll
Medium size (annually) 131250 131250 (Lgiuw) luwgiodi roaall
*Charges will be revised with effect from 19 June, 2024. For summary of changes, visit www.dib.ae/updates www.dib.ae/updates wilpueidl nalo (sde elbW .2024 guigu 19 ¢wo Hldel (seoluwl sua Eliud dugymnodl eloaadl roguuy dndl Juae) codiuous i
) ’ Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Ugiow) JuusJlroanll

2025 .g1lo 1 o clainl Gulnl
Effective May 1, 2025

VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive.
dib.ae/VAT

For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae

rogu i Jyael ol ¢ 2018 . plig 1 &yl go Gaatiodl duyyell wijloll ddga (59 dglholl doydll duyyd Gl ol
dib.ae/VAT.aslA ol dold]l dul s Jouiild Jlall suaiso wuua olaallg bguillg

dib.ae 6jUj Jadi ,roguuld Jgan caai sue Wb\

rogu I (W 38l sl Udp9 w0 rogy 60 Jud Guuuo Jouiy guloleiodl jUas] roduw

Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented. S50l 6antoll &upell Lol byno 8] dedlhg dni o dole doaluo &5 b uolull (sua <Ly

Dubai Islamic Bank Public Joint Stock Company, licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE
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